
saturday timetable

film categories

friday timetable

sk
i &

 s
no

w
bo

ar
d

FI
LM

: P
ar

ad
is

e 
W

ai
ts

FI
LM

: K
ay

ak
in

g 
Th

e 
Al

eu
tia

ns

FI
LM

: G
en

er
at

io
n 

Up

FI
LM

: T
he

 R
oc

ky
 M

ou
nt

ai
ns

 T
ra

ve
rs

e

FI
LM

: A
po

ge
e

FI
LM

: C
as

ad
ia

FI
LM

: C
ur

io
si

ty

FI
LM

: M
ou

nt
ai

n 
Bi

ki
ng

 H
as

 O
ne

 T
oo

 M
an

y 
W

he
el

s

su
rf 

&
 k

ay
ak

cl
im

bi
ng

ad
re

na
lin

e

sp
iri

t o
f a

dv
en

tu
re

bi
ki

ng

ru
nn

in
g

yo
un

g 
ad

ve
nt

ur
er

s

fri
ng

e 
ev

en
t

sunday timetable

All events will be available at the Box Office, but please arrive in plenty of time as some will take place in the Cantor building which is a short walk away.
The age certificates below (U, PG, 12A, 15 & 18) are for guidance only, please ask at the Box Office for details.

10:00
15
30
45

11:00
15
30
45

12:00
15
30
45

13:00
15
30
45

14:00
15
30
45

15:00
15
30
45

16:00
15
30
45

17:00
15
30
45

18:00
15
30
45

19:00
15
30
45

20:00
15
30
45

21:00
15
30
45

22:00
15
30
45

23:00
15
30
45

19:00
15
30
45

30
45

20:00
15
30
45

21:00
15
30
45

22:00
15
30
45

23:00
15

10:00
15
30
45

11:00
15
30
45

12:00
15
30
45

13:00
15
30
45

14:00
15
30
45

15:00
15
30
45

16:00
15
30
45

17:00
15
30
45

18:00
15
30
45

19:00
15
30
45

20:00
15
30
45

21:00
15
30
45

22:00
15
30
45

23:00
15
30
45

SPIRIT OF 
ADVENTURE 

FILMS 1
15  10:30-12:00

SPIRIT OF 
ADVENTURE 

FILMS 1
15  14:45-16:15

SPIRIT OF 
ADVENTURE 

FILMS 2
15  12:30-14:00

SPIRIT OF 
ADVENTURE 

FILMS 2
15  12:45-14:15

SPIRIT OF 
ADVENTURE 

FILMS 3
15  14:30-16:00

SPIRIT OF 
ADVENTURE 

FILMS 3
 15  10:45-12:15

YOUNG 
ADVENTURERS 1

U 12:00-13:00

YOUNG 
ADVENTURERS 1

U 10:30-11:30

YOUNG 
ADVENTURERS 2

U 10:30-11:30

YOUNG 
ADVENTURERS 2

U 12:00-13:00

TOO COOL  
FOR SCHOOL 
12A 13:30-14:30

TOO COOL  
FOR SCHOOL 
12A 13:30-14:30

TEEN SCREEN 
PG  15:00-16:30

TEEN SCREEN 
PG 15:00-16:30

ROAD BIKE FILMS
12A

13:00-14:30

ROAD BIKE FILMS
12A

 16:45-18:15

RUN FILMS 1
12A

11:00-12:30

RUN FILMS 1
12A

17:15-18:45

RUN FILMS 2
12A

18:30-20:00

RUN FILMS 2
12A

19:15-20:45

SKI & BOARD  
FILMS 1

15

17:00-18:30

SKI & BOARD  
FILMS 2

15

19:00-20:30

SKI & BOARD  
FILMS 1

15

18:45-20:15

SKI & BOARD  
FILMS 2

15

20:45-22:15

SURF & KAYAK 
FILMS 1

PG

19:30-21:00

SURF & KAYAK 
FILMS 1

PG

15:00-16:30

SURF & KAYAK 
FILMS 2 – CHASING 

NIAGARA
12A 16:30-18:00

MOUNTAIN FILMS 
4 – MERU

15

 10:30-12:00

ADVENTURE  
BITES 

PG

60 MINS  
CONTINUOUS  

LOOP
10:00–23:00

(last entry is 22:00)

CLIMB FILMS 1
15

 19:15-20:45

CLIMB FILMS 1
15

  21:00-22:30

CLIMB FILMS 1
15

14:30-16:00

CLIMB FILMS 2
12A

21:30-23:00

CLIMB FILMS 2
12A

11:00-12:30

HOW NOT  
TO CLIMB

18:30-19:30

ADVENTURE  
BITES 

PG

60 MINS  
CONTINUOUS  

LOOP
18:00–23:00

(last entry is 22:00)

ADRENALINE 
FILMS 1

12A

19:00-20:30

ADRENALINE 
FILMS 1

15

 19:00-20:30

ADRENALINE 
FILMS 2

18

 21:15-22:45

ADRENALINE 
FILMS 2

18

21:00-22:30

MOUNTAIN BIKE 
FILMS 1

15

21:00-22:30

MOUNTAIN BIKE 
FILMS 1

15

17:00-18:30

MOUNTAIN BIKE 
FILMS 2

15

20:30-22:00

BEST OF SHAFF
15

20:30-22:00

MOUNTAIN BIKE 
FILMS 2

15

 16:30-18:00

BMC SHAFF 
AMBASSADORS'

HANGOUT
19:00-22:00
(Invite only)

 BMC WOMEN IN 
ADVENTURE 
NETWORK - 
THE FORGE
17:00-19:45

MADE IN  
SHEFFIELD

PG

15:00-16:30

MADE IN  
SHEFFIELD

PG

11:15-12:45

BEST OF SHAFF 
JUDGES SPECIAL

15  13:15-14:45

BEST OF SHAFF 
MUSIC

15  15:15-16:45

YOGA FOR 
ADVENTURERS

17:00-18:00

CWIF LIVE 
WEBCAST

18:30-21:00
(Free)

BMC CLIMATE 
PANEL

10:30-12:15

SIDETRACKED 
SHED TALKS 
  14:00-15:00

WILD COUNTRY 
SHEFFIELD HOSPITALS

CHARITY EVENT
20:15-21:15INDUSTRY 

HANGOUT
20:00-23:00
(Invite only)

BMC SHAFF &  
CWIF PARTY
23:00-03:30

WRAP PARTY
(VOLUNTEERS & VIPS –  

INVITE ONLY)
20:30-22:30

MOUNTAIN FILMS 
3 - SHERPA

15  11:15-12:45

MOUNTAIN FILMS 
3 - SHERPA

15  18:30-20:00

MOUNTAIN FILMS 1
15

11:00-12:30

MOUNTAIN FILMS 1
15

 12:15-13:45

MOUNTAIN FILMS 2
15

13:00-14:30

MOUNTAIN FILMS 2
12A

12:30-14:00

ADVENTURE  
BITES 

PG

60 MINS  
CONTINUOUS  

LOOP
10:30–23:00

(last entry is 22:00)

http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/climb-films-1/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/adrenaline-films-2/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/adrenaline-films-1/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/adrenaline-films-1/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/adrenaline-films-2/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/mountain-bike-films-1/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/mountain-bike-films-1/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/mountain-bike-films-2/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/mountain-bike-films-2/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/surf-kayak-films-1/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/surf-kayak-films-1/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/climb-films-2/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/climb-films-2/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/adventure-bites/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/adventure-bites/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/adventure-bites/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/shaff-fringe/bmc-shaff-ambassadors-hangout/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/spirit-of-adventure-films-1/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/spirit-of-adventure-films-1/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/spirit-of-adventure-films-2/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/spirit-of-adventure-films-2/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/spirit-of-adventure-films-3/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/spirit-of-adventure-films-3/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/running-films-2/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/running-films-2/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/running-films-1/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/running-films-1/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/road-bike-films/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/road-bike-films/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/surf-kayak-films-2-chasing-niagara/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/mountain-films-3-sherpa/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/mountain-films-3-sherpa/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/mountain-films-1/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/mountain-films-1/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/mountain-films-2/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/mountain-films-2/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/made-in-sheffield/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/made-in-sheffield/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/ski-board-films-1/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/ski-board-films-1/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/ski-board-films-2/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/ski-board-films-2/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/climb-films-1/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/climb-films-1/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/shaff-fringe/bmc-climate-panel/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/shaff-fringe/shed-talks/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/shaff-fringe/how-not-to-climb-paul-diffley/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/shaff-fringe/oia-industry-hangout/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/young-adventurers-1/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/young-adventurers-1/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/young-adventurers-2/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/young-adventurers-2/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/teen-screen/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/teen-screen/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/too-cool-for-school/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/too-cool-for-school/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/shaff-fringe/bmc-women-in-adventure-network/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/shaff-fringe/wild-country-helipad-fundraiser/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/shaff-fringe/bmc-shaff-cwif-party/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/shaff-fringe/yoga-for-adventurers/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/shaff-fringe/cwif-live-werbcast/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/mountain-films-4-meru/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/best-of-shaff-judges-special/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/best-of-shaff-music/
http://www.shaff.co.uk/whats-on/film-sessions/best-of-shaff-2016/



