

film categories



All events will be available at the Box Office, but please arrive in plenty of time as some will take place in the Cantor building which is a short walk away. The age certificates below (U, PG, 12A, 15 & 18) are for guidance only, please ask at the Box Office for details.

friday timetable

19:00	CLIMB FILMS 1 15 19:15-20:45	ADRENALINE FILMS 1 12A 19:00-20:30	SURF & KAYAK FILMS 1 PG 19:30-21:00	ADVENTURE BITES PG 60 MINS CONTINUOUS LOOP 18:00-23:00 (last entry is 22:00)	BMC SHAFF AMBASSADORS' HANGOUT 19:00-22:00 (Invite only)
21:00	ADRENALINE FILMS 2 18 21:15-22:45	MOUNTAIN BIKE FILMS 1 15 21:00-22:30	CLIMB FILMS 2 12A 21:30-23:00		

saturday timetable

10:00	SPIRIT OF ADVENTURE FILMS 1 16 10:30-12:00	RUN FILMS 1 12A 11:00-12:30	CLIMB FILMS 2 12A 11:00-12:30	MOUNTAIN FILMS 3 - SHERPA 15 11:15-12:45	MOUNTAIN FILMS 1 15 11:00-12:30	YOUNG ADVENTURERS 1 16 10:30-11:30
11:00	SPIRIT OF ADVENTURE FILMS 2 16 12:30-14:00	ROAD BIKE FILMS 12A 13:00-14:30				YOUNG ADVENTURERS 2 16 12:00-13:00
12:00	SPIRIT OF ADVENTURE FILMS 3 16 14:30-16:00					TOO COOL FOR SCHOOL 12A 13:30-14:30
13:00				SURF & KAYAK FILMS 1 PG 15:00-16:30	MADE IN SHEFFIELD PG 15:00-16:30	SIDETRACKED SHED TALKS 14:00-15:00
14:00					ADVENTURE BITES PG 60 MINS CONTINUOUS LOOP 10:00-23:00 (last entry is 22:00)	TEEN SCREEN PG 15:00-16:30
15:00				SURF & KAYAK FILMS 2 - CHASING NIAGARA 16 16:30-18:00	MOUNTAIN BIKE FILMS 1 15 17:00-18:30	BMC WOMEN IN ADVENTURE NETWORK - THE FORGE 17:00-19:45
16:00		RUN FILMS 2 12A 18:30-20:00			SKI & BOARD FILMS 1 15 17:00-18:30	WILD COUNTRY SHEFFIELD HOSPITALS CHARITY EVENT 20:15-21:15
17:00			ADRENALINE FILMS 1 18 19:00-20:30		MOUNTAIN BIKE FILMS 2 15 20:30-22:00	INDUSTRY HANGOUT 20:00-23:00 (Invite only)
18:00			ADRENALINE FILMS 2 18 21:00-22:30		CLIMB FILMS 1 15 21:00-22:30	BMC SHAFF & CWIF PARTY 23:00-03:30

sunday timetable

10:00	SPIRIT OF ADVENTURE FILMS 3 16 10:45-12:15	MOUNTAIN FILMS 4 - MERU 15 10:30-12:00		MADE IN SHEFFIELD PG 11:15-12:45	YOUNG ADVENTURERS 2 16 10:30-11:30
11:00	SPIRIT OF ADVENTURE FILMS 2 16 12:45-14:15	MOUNTAIN FILMS 2 12A 12:30-14:00	MOUNTAIN FILMS 1 15 12:15-13:45	BEST OF SHAFF JUDGES SPECIAL 15 13:15-14:45	YOUNG ADVENTURERS 1 16 12:00-13:00
12:00	SPIRIT OF ADVENTURE FILMS 1 16 14:45-16:15	ROAD BIKE FILMS 12A 16:45-18:15	CLIMB FILMS 1 15 14:30-16:00	ADVENTURE BITES PG 60 MINS CONTINUOUS LOOP 10:30-23:00 (last entry is 22:00)	TOO COOL FOR SCHOOL 12A 13:30-14:30
13:00					TEEN SCREEN PG 15:00-16:30
14:00					RUN FILMS 1 12A 17:15-18:45
15:00					RUN FILMS 2 12A 19:15-20:45
16:00					YOGA FOR ADVENTURERS 17:00-18:00
17:00					CWIF LIVE WEBCAST 18:30-21:00 (Free)
18:00					
19:00	SKI & BOARD FILMS 1 15 18:45-20:15	MOUNTAIN FILMS 3 - SHERPA 15 18:30-20:00	BEST OF SHAFF 15 20:30-22:00	WRAP PARTY (VOLUNTEERS & VIPS - INVITE ONLY) 20:30-22:30	
20:00	SKI & BOARD FILMS 2 15 20:45-22:15				
21:00					
22:00					
23:00					